8/27/2020

235 Candy Store 23

Leg Dir Type

1.4

3.4
0.9
1.5

0.4

0.2
1.6

1.5

2.0

0.0
0.0
0.1

0.3
0.7
1.2

0.3
0.9
0.7
0.3
0.1

0.1

0.4

0.1
0.6
0.1

—

]

]
|

(_

]

Vol

l—)—)—)—)

!

r=1r14i= =1

—

Tl

Right
Straight

Straight
Straight
Left

Straight

Right
Right

Straight

Straight

Danger
Danger
Right

Left
Left
U Turn

Straight
Right
Right
Left
Straight

Left

Generic
Right
Right
Left

Cue sheet for 235 Candy Store 23

22.4 miles

Notes Total
Turn right onto Pinellas Pl 0.0
At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Moyer 1 4
Loop )
At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd 4.9
At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Deskin Ln 5.8
Turn left onto Morse Blvd at the T 7.3
At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on

7.8
Morse Blvd
Turn right onto FL-44 W and into the bike lane 8.0
Turn right and Left onto Co Rd 44A W 9.6
At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Co 11.2
Rd 44A W )
Continue across US 301onto Lynum St - CAUTION 13.2
RAILROAD TRACKS )
RAILROAD TRACKS 13.2
RAILROAD TRACKS 13.2
Turn right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave 13.3
Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave turns left and becomes Co Rd 44A 13.6
W/Kilgore St at stop sign )
Turn left onto Co Rd 213 14.3
Russell Stover's Candy Store with seating and

15.5
bathrooms.
Continue onto Co Rd 213 15.8
Turn right onto Co Rd 44A E 16.7
Turn right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave 17.4
Continue onto Lynum St 17.7
Cross US 301 and Continue onto Huey St 17.9
Turn left onto S Gamble St going behind the shopping 18.0
center )
Rooster’'s Coffee Shop on your left--good spot for a 18.3
break. )
Turn right onto Barwick St 18.4
Turn right onto N St Clair St 19.0

Turn left onto Broken Oak Dr

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31902476/cue_sheet

19.1

12



8/27/2020

Leg Dir Type

0.5

0.2
0.4

1.2
1.0

(_

l

l

Left

Right
Right

Straight
Right

Cue sheet for 235 Candy Store 23

Notes

Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Powell Rd.
CAUTION TRAFFIC

Turn right onto Burnsed Blvd
Turn right onto Pinellas Pl

At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on
Pinellas Pl

Turn right into the Bradenton Recreation Center

Ride With GPS - https://ridewithgps.com

https://ridewithgps.com/routes/31902476/cue_sheet

Total
19.6

19.7
20.1

21.3
22.4

2/2



