## 235 Candy Store 23

22.4 miles

Leg	Dir	Туре	Notes	Total
	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Pinellas Pl	0.0
1.4	<b>↑</b>	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit onto Moyer Loop	1.4
3.4	<b>↑</b>	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Morse Blvd	4.9
0.9	<b>↑</b>	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 3rd exit onto Deskin Ln	5.8
1.5	$\leftarrow$	Left	Turn left onto Morse Blvd at the T	7.3
0.4	<b>↑</b>	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Morse Blvd	7.8
0.2	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto FL-44 W and into the bike lane	8.0
1.6	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right and Left onto Co Rd 44A W	9.6
1.5	<b>↑</b>	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Co Rd 44A W	11.2
2.0	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue across US 301onto Lynum St - CAUTION RAILROAD TRACKS	13.2
0.0	$\uparrow$	Danger	RAILROAD TRACKS	13.2
0.0	<b>↑</b>	Danger	RAILROAD TRACKS	13.2
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave	13.3
0.3	<b>←</b>	Left	Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave turns left and becomes Co Rd 44A W/Kilgore St at stop sign	13.6
0.7	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Co Rd 213	14.3
1.2	1	U Turn	Russell Stover's Candy Store with seating and bathrooms.	15.5
0.3	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Continue onto Co Rd 213	15.8
0.9	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Co Rd 44A E	16.7
0.7	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Doctor M.L.K. Jr Ave	17.4
0.3	$\leftarrow$	Left	Continue onto Lynum St	17.7
0.1	<b>↑</b>	Straight	Cross US 301 and Continue onto Huey St	17.9
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto S Gamble St going behind the shopping center	18.0
0.4	<b>↑</b>	Generic	Rooster's Coffee Shop on your leftgood spot for a break.	18.3
0.1	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto Barwick St	18.4
0.6	$\rightarrow$	Right	Turn right onto N St Clair St	19.0
0.1	<b>←</b>	Left	Turn left onto Broken Oak Dr	19.1

Leg Dir	Type	Notes	Total
0.5 ←	Left	Turn left at the 1st cross street onto Powell Rd. CAUTION TRAFFIC	19.6
<b>0.2</b> →	Right	Turn right onto Burnsed Blvd	19.7
<b>0.4</b> →	Right	Turn right onto Pinellas Pl	20.1
1.2 ↑	Straight	At the traffic circle, take the 2nd exit and stay on Pinellas Pl	21.3
1.0 →	Right	Turn right into the Bradenton Recreation Center	22.4

Ride With GPS  $\cdot$  https://ridewithgps.com